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The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
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GLUTEN FREE BREADED SPICY CRAB CAKES
Short Product Name:
GLUTEN FREE BREADED SPICY CRAB CAKES

Crab cakes with red peppers, horseradish and cayenne, coated in crispy gluten free breadcrumbs flecked with coriander

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024030010599   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Paramount 21 Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : F1059

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

647kJ

153kcal
2.5g 0.4g 0.6g 1.04g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 647kJ 153kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 647kJ 

153kCal

Carbohydrates 23g

of which sugars 0.6g

Fat 2.5g

of which saturates 0.4g

Fibre 1.1g

Protein 9.1g

Salt 1.04g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Gluten Claim

Gluten content is less than 20ppm.

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
INGREDIENTS: crabmeat (<b> CRUSTACEANS</b>) (22%), cod (<b>FISH</b>), rice flour, gram flour, water, mayonnaise [water, sunflower oil, maize starch, sugar, spirit vinegar, salt, lemon juice, stabiliser

(xanthan gum)], red pepper (3%), horseradish sauce (4%) [water, milled horseradish, sunflower oil, maize starch, sugar, spirit vinegar, cider vinegar, salt, lemon juice, stabiliser (xanthan gum), white pepper],

dehydrated potato, onion, potato starch, Worcestershire sauce [water, balsamic vinegar, white wine vinegar, sugar, molasses, onion, tamarind, ginger, garlic, salt, chilli powder, clove], shallots, maize flour, maize

starch, salt, garlic puree, lemon concentrate, paprika, coriander, dextrose, cayenne pepper, black pepper, stabiliser (xanthan gum)

Supplier's Product Code : F1059

Product Added : 05 June 2026

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 June 2026

erudus id : 664cfa0d2775428f90cc8807893828f0
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Dioxide

    


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian
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May not be
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Vegan
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May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


Suitable for

Coeliac
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